Description
Accumulator Accessories
Safety unit
General
OLAER (Schweiz) AG
Bonnstrasse 3,  CH – 3186 Düdingen
Tel. 026  492 70 00, Fax 026  492 70 70
E-mail: info@olaer.ch        www.olaer.ch

fluid flow rate (in/out) to be controlled.
OSP 705e - 19.10.2006 io
Key to model designation
Discharge
M = manual
E  = electrical
Type
DI M
Nominal
diameter
16
Regulating Valve
S  = without
R  = whit
S
Custom-made model
F  = flange option
Standard model without letter
Modification index
(factory seeting)
1 - 2
Connector on accumulator
1 = G 1 ¼ "
2 = G ¾ "
3 = G 2"
4 = G ½ "
330 B H  *
* Power supply voltage
Only for model E
220V 50 Hz / 24 V =
(others on request)
Gasket
material
H = buno N
V = FPM
Approval
A = none
B = CE
Setting for pressure
control valve
210 - 330 bar
(others on request)